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Judge's Signatures

1_‘ . AA

1 102
2 336
3 345
4 318
5 289
6 322
7 370
8 142
9 325

ProScore v5.9.0

Jayla Navarro

Powerhouse TNT

Eva St. Rose

Champions Academy

Haley Pineda

RB Kingwood

Isabelle Lin

Cypress

Alexa Thigpen

Mavericks TX

EmmaRae Sours

Cypress

Reagan Briers

Thunder Elite

Nailah King

K2 Academy

Daisy Andre
HGA
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9.550 9.550 37.800
1 1 1
9.450 9.125 36.175
2 2 2
9.300 8.800 36.125
3 4 3
9.150 8.950 35.650
4 3 4
9.125 8.450 35.375
5 7 5
8.850 8.775 34.025
8 5 6
8.875 8.625 33.700
7 6 7
8.925 8.200 31.475
6 8 8
8.450 8.125 30.725
9 9 9



